
Nº 3581
The No 3581 two knuckle lift-off butt hinge has a radiused bushing between the faceted knuckles. A stepped shallow dome terminates
each octagonal knuckle. The design is appropriate for traditional as well as contemporary interiors. The hinge is handed; a right-hand
hinge is shown. As is true with all hinges, Nanz can manufacture custom versions in any size required. All Nanz plated and patinated
finishes are available.

Height:

Width:

Leaf Gauge:

Knuckle Diameter:

4-1/2"

4-1/2"

3/16"

3/4"
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